
Cardinal Newman High School                                                                                         Calendar 2025-2026 
2025/2026 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

11 Aug 
 

1 
  Inset Day 1 Inset Day 2 Pupils Return   

18 Aug 
 

2 
   

  
 

 

25 Aug 
 

3 
     

1 Sept 
 

4 
     

8 Sept 
 

5 

PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 
AGM 

    

15 Sept 
 

6 
      

22 Sept 
 

7 
    Holiday  

29 Sept 
8 

Holiday  
S2 Tracking issued this 

week 
  

S1 Welcome Mass 
 

UCAS INFORMATION 
SESSION 4.30-530 

   

6 Oct 
9 

NEWMAN WEEK 
S3 Tracking report Issues 

this week  

NEWMAN WEEEK 
AWARDS CEREMONY  

S2-S6 

 Patronal Mass 
11am 

TALENT SHOW  MERIT 
REWARD 

NEWMAN DAY 
ACTVITIES FOR PUPILS 

School closes at 12.30 

13 Oct 
 

10 
Holiday  Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

20 Oct 
 

11 
  S1 Parents’ Evening     

27 Oct 
 

12 
       

3 Nov 
 

13 
Mass for All Souls Day      

10 Nov 
 

14 

PARENT COUNCIL MEETING  
6PM 

S4-S6 Tracking reports 
issued this week 

     

17 Nov 
 

15 
Inset Day 3 S4 Parents’ Evening     

24 Nov 
 

16 

EDUCATION MASS 
CATHEDRAL 7PM  

S5/6 Parents’ Evening     

1 Dec 
17 SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS  SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 

8 Dec 
18 

SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS  
S1 Tracking issued this week 

SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 
FLU VACCINNATION 

SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS  
SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 

15 Dec 
 

19 

SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS  SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS School closes 230pm  Holiday  

22 Dec 
 

20 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

29 Dec 
 

21 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
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5 Jan 

 
22 

     

12 Jan 
 

23 
SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 

 S2 Parents’ Evening 
SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 

SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 
SENIOR PHASE 

PRELIMS 

19 Jan 
 

24 
SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 

S3 Parents’ Evening  
SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 

SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS 
` SENIOR PHASE 

PRELIMS 

26 Jan 
 

25 

PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 
6PM 

    

2 Feb 
 

26 
       

9 Feb 
27 S4 reports issued this week 

 S2-S5 
Course Choice and Careers 

Open evening 
   

16 Feb 
 

28 
Holiday  Holiday  

 
Inset Day 4 

Ash Wednesday 
Imposition of Ashes 

  

23 Feb 
 

29 
      

2 Mar 
 

30 
S5/6 Report Cards issued      

9 Mar 
 

31 
      

16 Mar 
 

32 

PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 
6PM  

 

     

23 Mar 
 

33 
   

DUKE OF EDINBURGH 
EXPEDITION 

DUKE OF EDINBURGH 
EXPEDITION 

30 Mar 
 

34 
S2 reports Issued this week    School closes 2.30pm Holiday 

6 Apr 
 

35 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

13 Apr 
 

36 
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

20 Apr 
 

37  
 

S6 LEAVERS EVENTS  
MASS AND 

GRADUATION 
 

EXAM LEAVE STARTS 
 S4-S6 

SQA EXAMS BEGIN   

27 Apr 
 

38 

 
     

 

4 May 
 

39 
Holiday 

  
S3 Report Issued this week 

 
Inset Day 5 

(subject to change) 
 

11 May 
 

40 
    Ascension Thursday  

18 May 
 

41 
S1 reports issued this week     Holiday 

25 May 
 

42 
Holiday     

CARITAS AWARD 
CEREMONY 

1 Jun 
 

43 
 SQA EXAMS FINISH      

8 Jun 
 

44 

PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 
6PM 

  S6 PROM  

15 Jun 
 

45 
  

SCHOOL SHOW  
MATILDA 

SCHOOL SHOW  
MATILDA   

SCHOOL SHOW  
MATILDA 
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22 Jun 

 
46 

      School closes 1.00pm  

 


