

## Cardinal Newman High School

## Calendar 2025-2026

2025/2026	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
11 Aug 1		Inset Day 1	Inset Day 2	Pupils Return	
18 Aug 2					
25 Aug 3					
1 Sept 4					
8 Sept 5	PARENT COUNCIL MEETING AGM				
15 Sept 6					
22 Sept 7					Holiday
29 Sept 8	Holiday	S2 Tracking issued this week	S1 Welcome Mass  UCAS INFORMATION SESSION 4.30-530		
6 Oct 9	NEWMAN WEEK S3 Tracking report Issues this week	NEWMAN WEEEK AWARDS CEREMONY S2-S6	Patronal Mass 11am  TALENT SHOW MERIT REWARD	NEWMAN DAY ACTVITIES FOR PUPILS	School closes at 12.30
13 Oct 10	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday
20 Oct 11		S1 Parents' Evening			
27 Oct 12					
3 Nov 13	Mass for All Souls Day				
10 Nov 14	PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 6PM	S4-S6 Tracking reports issued this week			
17 Nov 15	Inset Day 3	S4 Parents' Evening			
24 Nov 16	EDUCATION MASS CATHEDRAL 7PM	S5/6 Parents' Evening			
1 Dec 17	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS
8 Dec 18	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS S1 Tracking issued this week	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	FLU VACCINATION SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS
15 Dec 19	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	School closes 230pm	Holiday
22 Dec 20	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday
29 Dec 21	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday

5 Jan 22					
12 Jan 23	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	S2 Parents' Evening SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIM	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS
19 Jan 24	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	S3 Parents' Evening SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIM	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS	SENIOR PHASE PRELIMS
26 Jan 25	PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 6PM				
2 Feb 26					
9 Feb 27	S4 reports issued this week	S2-S5 Course Choice and Careers Open evening			
16 Feb 28	Holiday	Holiday	Inset Day 4 Ash Wednesday Imposition of Ashes		
23 Feb 29					
2 Mar 30	S5/6 Report Cards issued				
9 Mar 31					
16 Mar 32	PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 6PM				
23 Mar 33				DUKE OF EDINBURGH EXPEDITION	DUKE OF EDINBURGH EXPEDITION
30 Mar 34	S2 reports Issued this week			School closes 2.30pm	Holiday
6 Apr 35	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday
13 Apr 36	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday
20 Apr 37		S6 LEAVERS EVENTS MASS AND GRADUATION  EXAM LEAVE STARTS S4-S6	SQA EXAMS BEGIN		
27 Apr 38					
4 May 39	Holiday	S3 Report Issued this week		Inset Day 5 (subject to change)	
11 May 40				Ascension Thursday	
18 May 41	S1 reports issued this week				Holiday
25 May 42	Holiday				CARITAS AWARD CEREMONY
1 Jun 43	SQA EXAMS FINISH				
8 Jun 44	PARENT COUNCIL MEETING 6PM			S6 PROM	
15 Jun 45		SCHOOL SHOW MATILDA	SCHOOL SHOW MATILDA	SCHOOL SHOW MATILDA	

22 Jun					<b>School closes 1.00pm</b>
46					